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Fee Structure (Session 2020-21) for II to 111 vear B.Tech.
Tution Fee | College Fee University Fee Total Fee if Fee
deposited in
“Installment
)G ™ i. Amulgamted-250/~ | L. Student welfarc - 100/- :3' 12}’263;)5(; -
2] facnera ii. Stationery - 50/~ | ii. Sports fee - 50/- | Bus-
i OBC, SCIST Not Eligible Rs.22,300/- | ;i "guudent — 45/~ | iii. Culture Activity - 25/ Rs. 23’383; [P
| for fee concession Union iv. Adventure Activity -10/- Bus 7200/- Rs.15,835/-
* iv. Magazine - 100/~ | v. University - 350/~ | =====——= L 11150/
‘ v.Information — 100/- Development _ | U= FL W
[+? ’ Brouchure vi. Student Union - 5/ Rs. 30585/ Bus-3600/-
\ TotalRs.  545/- Total Rs. S40/- Rs. 14750/
Dy Bus Charge- 7200/-
i Total Rs. = 7745/-
(2) OBC l- 0 .
(income of Father ~Mother / Bus- 3600/~
e vomatlsowees | ||| R 3e00-
| rot more than Rs. 3.00 lacs ) Rs. 3600/-
psr annum) NIL Bus Charge 7200/ NIL Rs.7200/- |
Bus- 3600/-
| Rs. 3600/-
(3) SC/ST 1- 0
{All Eligible for fee Bus- 3600/-
coneession) NS M
' L 1200/- Rs. 3600/-
NIL Bus Charge 7200/- NI Rs. Tl 0
Bus- 3600/-.
| Rs. 3600/-
(6)Y ution Fee Waiver 1+ — 1085/~
Scheme Rs. 545/~ ' Bus- 3600/
{Income of Father/Mother or Bus Charge- 7200/- Rs. 1085/- S i
guardian from all sources Bus 7200/- Rs, 4,685/-" |
ess than Rs 800 lacs per NIL —_— Rs. 540/- A - 0
Bpam) Rs. 7,745/ Rs. 8,285/~ | Bus-3600/- -
Y Rs. 3600/-
" (5) Prime Minister Special — 0
Scholarship Scheme for Bus- 3600/-
J&K, LS ER )
Rs. 3600/- -
NIL Bus Charge 7200/- NIL Rs. 7200/- ll; o
| Bus- 3600/-
i L)
b Rs. 3600/-
&'Mukhyamantri .
Medhavi Yojna NIL NIL NIL NIL NlL
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